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201003290000
93360

03/29/2010
01:42:11 PM

RESPONSIBLE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201003290000
92170

03/29/2010
10:37:38 AM

RESPONSIBLE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201003290000
92190

03/29/2010
10:37:40 AM

RESPONSIBLE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201003290000
92550

03/29/2010
11:39:18 AM

RESPONSIBLE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201003290000
92560

03/29/2010
11:39:19 AM

RESPONSIBLE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201004190001
17970

04/19/2010
10:26:50 AM

RESPONSIBLE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
HOSPITAL

201003190000
80950

03/19/2010
12:03:06 AM

RESPONSIBLE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201003290000
93310

03/29/2010
01:36:45 PM

RESPONSIBLE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201003290000
93330

03/29/2010
01:38:57 PM

RESPONSIBLE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL


