Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Party Role= Defendant; Name= RESPONSIBLE INSURANCE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201003290000 93360	03/29/2010 01:42:11 PM	RESPONSIBLE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201003290000 92170	03/29/2010 10:37:38 AM	RESPONSIBLE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201003290000 92190	03/29/2010 10:37:40 AM	RESPONSIBLE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201003290000 92550	03/29/2010 11:39:18 AM	RESPONSIBLE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201003290000 92560	03/29/2010 11:39:19 AM	RESPONSIBLE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201004190001 17970	04/19/2010 10:26:50 AM	RESPONSIBLE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST HOSPITAL						
201003190000 80950	03/19/2010 12:03:06 AM	RESPONSIBLE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201003290000 93310	03/29/2010 01:36:45 PM	RESPONSIBLE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201003290000 93330	03/29/2010 01:38:57 PM	RESPONSIBLE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						